

GRAND BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN CLUB OF AMERICA

MISSION STATEMENT:

The Club is established to encourage and promote quality in breeding the Grand Basset Griffon Vendéen and to do all possible to bring their natural qualities to perfection.

FOREIGN MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Applicant must be 18 years and reside outside the USA. A sponsor is not required. One person per application. Fee: \$25.00. Make check, draft of funds payable in US dollars to GBGVCA Mail to: Brent Humphrey, GBGVCA Treasurer, 3495 US Hwy 27/441, Fruitland Park, FL 34731 or email application to treasurer@gbgv.net and submit dues via PayPal to treasurer@gbgv.net

Foreign members may not hold office, chair a committee, vote, nor be entitled to sponsor an applicant for full membership to the GBGVCA.

APPLICANT'S NAME (please print)		
ADDRESS		
CITY	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
HOME PHONE	EMAIL	
WORK PHONE	OCCUPATION	
I currently own a GBGV(s). (circle one) YES NO I agree to receive Club Communications/Newsletters/Membership Directory electronically via email (circle one) YES NO		
Guidelines for an Associate Member: 1. I will abide by the Constitution and By-laws of the Grand Basset Griffon Vendéen Club of America and the rules of the American Kennel Club. 2. I am in good standing with the American Kennel Club 3. I shall conduct myself at all times in such a manner as to reflect credit upon myself, the sport of purebred dogs, my Grand Basset Griffon Vendéen(s) and the Grand Basset Griffon Vendéen Club of America. 4. I shall abide by the AKC Code of Sportsmanship.		
I hereby acknowledge that I have read and signed and agree to abide by the Guidelines for an Associate Membership.		
Signature Please make a copy to retain for your records. OFFICE USE ONLY: Date Revision 07/2019		
Date Received:	Date Approved:	